
 

 

 

 

Nursery term dates for the academic year 2024-2025 

 

EFF Term dates for 2024- 2025  

Autumn Term: 2024  

Open Wednesday 04.09.2024 – Close Fri 25.10.2024 

Open Mon 04.11.2024 - Close Tues 17.12.2024    Christmas holiday 

 

Spring Term: 2025 

Open Mon 06.01.2025– Close Fri 14.02.2025 

Open Mon 24.02.2025 - Close Fri  04.04.2025    Easter Holiday 

 

Summer Term: 2025 

Open Tues 22.04.2025 - Close Fri 23.05.2025 

Open Mon 09.06.2025 - Close Mon 28.07.2025 

 

All year care dates:  Please Note the setting is closed for all UK Bank 

Holidays and will close at 6pm on 23.12.24 and reopen at normal opening 

times on 02.01.2025    

 


